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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 09/09/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Wed 09/11/2019 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Friday Harbor High School
Fri 09/13/2019 3:15 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Lopez Island
Mon 09/23/2019 4:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Puget Sound Adventist Academy
Tue 09/24/2019 3:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Orcas Island High School
Tue 09/24/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Sat 09/28/2019 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Mount Vernon Christian HS
Mon 09/30/2019 4:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Starfire Fields
Tue 10/01/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Strawberry Fields
Tue 10/01/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Thu 10/03/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer ALUMNI Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Mon 10/07/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Twin Ponds Park
Tue 10/08/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game BF Day Playfield
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game La Conner High School
Thu 10/10/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Mon 10/14/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Tue 10/15/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Tue 10/15/2019 4:00 pm MS Boys Soccer Game Evergreen Playfields
Thu 10/17/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Fri 10/18/2019 3:45 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Tue 10/22/2019 3:45 pm MS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Thu 10/24/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Tue 10/29/2019 3:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game North Creek Sports Field 2
Tue 11/05/2019 7:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Game Auburn Riverside High School
Thu 11/07/2019 1:30 pm HS Boys Soccer Game John O. Linde Community Park


